
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2024 MIDDLE SCHOOL BASEBALL

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Mon Feb 19 Screven County Sylvania 4:00

Thur Feb 22 Metter Middle Home 4:00

Mon Feb 26 David Emanuel Home 4:00

Thur Feb 29 Metter Middle Metter 4:00

Fri-Sat Mar 1-2 SEB’s Dimond Days Brooklet TBD

Mon Mar 4 Screven County Home 4:00

Thur Mar 7 Emanuel County (ECI) Twin City 4:30

Sat Mar 9 Vidalia Heritage Vidalia 11:00 (DH)

Mon Mar 11 David Emanual Stillmore 4:00

Thur Mar 14 Emanuel County (ECI) Home 4:00

Tue Mar 19 Portal Middle Home 4:00

Fri-Sat Mar 22-23 Screven County Tournament Sylvania TBD

Wed Mar 27 Pinewood Home 4:00

Thur Mar 28 Portal Middle Portal 4:00

Mon Apr 8 Vidalia Heritage Home 4:00

Wed Apr 10 Pinewood Bellville 4:00

TBD End-of-Season Tournament TBD

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Director: Tripp Turley

Head Coach: Leslie Belcher

Updated 3/20/2024

HOME OF THE GATORS
873 Westside Road | Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297

www.bullochacademy.com


